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Terminal Block Selection Data
Available Options Version

Wemid

Dimensions

Width / Length / Height mm (in.) for TS 35 x 7.5 

Insulation stripping length mm (in.)

Technical Data

Rated voltage / rated current / wire size UL

CSA

VDE

Torque Nm (lb. in.)

Clamping screw M

Selected Accessory Data‡

End Plate (WAP, AP) / Mounting Bracket (WBB)**

(thickness 1.5 mm) Wemid

Blue Wemid

(thickness 3 mm) Wemid

Jumpers

Note: Final number in model indicates 2 pole

no. of poles (e.g. ZQV 2.5N/2 = 2 poles). 3 pole

For more information, see Accessories section. 4 pole

5 pole

6 pole

7 pole

8 pole

9 pole

10 pole

41 pole

50 pole

Marking Tags Print

Consecutive horizontal

Consecutive vertical

Blank

Printed

Note: Part numbers shown are for a single 
card of pre-printed tags numbered 1-50. 
For additional information, see Accessories section.

** Bracket for attaching plug to the terminal block requires use of locking block (BB) mounted on plug.
‡See Accessories section for additional information.

Ground Terminals WDK 2.5N DU-PE

Single Level & Ground

Part No.

1041650000

5/60/62 (0.20/2.36/2.44)

8

600 V / 20 A / #22…12 AWG

600 V / 10 A / #26…12 AWG

800 V / 24 A / 2.5 mm2

0.4

1

Type Part No.

WAP (1.5) 1084000000

WAP (1.5) 1084080000

WAP (3) 1058800000

ZQV 2.5N/2 1693800000

ZQV 2.5N/3 1693810000

ZQV 2.5N/4 1693820000

ZQV 2.5N/5 1693830000

ZQV 2.5N/6 1693840000

ZQV 2.5N/7 1693850000

ZQV 2.5N/8 1693860000

ZQV 2.5N/9 1693870000

ZQV 2.5N/10 1693880000

ZQV 2.5N/50 1693890000

0473460000

0473560000

1640740000

1580060000

WDK 2.5N PE

Branch

Part No.

1041620000

5/60/62 (0.20/2.36/2.44)

8

600 V / 20 A / #22…12 AWG

600 V / 10 A / #26…12 AWG

– / – / 2.5 mm2

0.4

1

Type Part No.

WAP (1.5) 1084000000

WAP (1.5) 1084080000

WAP (3) 1058800000

0473460000

0473560000

1640740000

1580060000

WDK 4N DU-PE

Single Level & Ground

Part No.

1041950000

6/60/64 (0.20/2.36/2.52)

8

600 V / 20 A / #22…12 AWG

600 V / 35 A / #26…12 AWG

800 V / 32 A / 4 mm2

0.5

2

Type Part No.

WAP (1.5) 1084000000

WAP (1.5) 1084080000

WAP (3) 1058800000

ZQV 4N/2 1758250000

ZQV 4N/3 1762630000

ZQV 4N/4 1762620000

ZQV 4N/10 1758260000

ZQV 4N/41 1758270000

0478660000

0478760000

1640740000

1580080000

WDK 4N PE

Branch

Part No.

1041920000

5/60/64 (0.20/2.36/2.52)

8

– / – / #22…12 AWG

300 V / 10 A / #26…12 AWG

– / – / 4 mm2

0.5

2

Type Part No.

WAP (1.5) 1084000000

WAP (1.5) 1084080000

WAP (3) 1058800000

ZQV 4N/2 1758250000

ZQV 4N/3 1762630000

ZQV 4N/4 1762620000

ZQV 4N/10 1758260000

ZQV 4N/41 1758270000

0478660000

0478760000

1640740000

1580080000


